DATE

TIME

ENTRY

DETAILS

050123

050123

050223

050223

050223

050223

050323

050423

050823

050823

1148

1254

0930

1109

1213

1721

0815

1640

0845

0954

244

245

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

PARKING COMPLAINT:
REYNOLDS AND MELODY'S
VEHICLES BLOCKING FRENCH'S
VEHICLES, MOVED IB

G20230115: LISA PAFFORD
RECEIVING PERSISTENT PHONE
CALLS FROM AN UNK PERSON
SAYING STRANGE THINGS, ADV
TO HAVE NUMBER BLOCKED BY
CARRIER, LIKELY A SPOOFED
NUMBER 1B

PERSON REPORTED CAMPING IN
GH LIQUOR LOT, NO ACTION
WANTED UNTIL 1200, MERE
CONTACT WITH CAMPER,
LEAVING FOR WARRENTON IB

G20230116: FRAUDULENT
ACTIVITY FROM A BANK
ACCOUNT, STATEMENT AND
BANK STATEMENTS PENDING 1B

PASS ON FROM SPD: INFO ABOUT
A DOG DYING IN IT'S OWNERS
VEHICLE AFTER PLAYING ON
BEACH, WINDOWS REPORTEDLY
DOWN AND OTHER DOG WITH IT
WAS FINE, OCCURRED ON 042823,
OWNER INTERVIEWED,
INFORMATION IB

ASSIST SPD: SIT ON CAR UNTIL
TOW ARRIVES IN MARINER
MOTEL PARKING, LOG IB

G20230117: SPECIAL, PASSED ON
TO CCSO 1B

G20230118: COLD REPORT OF A
DIST AT 750 5™ ST,
COMPLAINANT JUST WANTED
DOCUMENTATION 1B

G20230119: THEFT OF A DUMP
TRAILER AT 3387 HWY 101, NO
SUSPECT INFO 1B

(G20230120: REPORT OF A DIST
BETWEEN REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN, BOTH PARTIES
CLAIMED C4, HAD TO SEPATATE
FIGHTING DOGS 1B



DATE

TIME

ENTRY

DETAILS

050823

050823

051023

051023

051523

051523

051523

051523

051623

051623

1453

1639

1329

1709

1042

1136

1301

1455

0801

1502

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

G20230121: CONCERNING
FACEBOOK POST FOUND BY
COMPANY SECURITY, POSTER
CONTACTED AND DENIED ANY
INTENT, ADVISED TO THINK
HARDER BEFORE POSTING 1B

G20230122: PARENT/ CHILD DIST
AT 1801 PACIFIC WAY, PARTIES
SEPARATED, NO CUSTODY 1B

(G20230123: DIST BETWEEN
REYNOLDS AND SHARPSTEEN,
VERBAL, PARTIES SEPARATED
PRIOR TO ARRIVAL 1B

ASSIST SPD: DIST WITH A KNIFE
INVOLVED AT THOUSAND
TRAILS, COVER ONLY 1B

CIVIL: ABANDONED VEH ON
PRIVATE PROPERTY AT 3427 HWY
101, OH HWV3442, ADV OF
OPTIONS IB

(G20230125: GLENN POSTED
UNDER ORS 195.505 IB

ALARM: 461 S OCEAN, C4,
REPORT 1B

G20230124: THEFT OF A DUMP
TRAILER FROM 3350 HWY 101,
ENTERED AS STOLENIN LEDS IB

TRAFFIC COMPLAINT: OR XLY743
PULLED INTO DAIRY QUEEN
PARKING, SWERVING AND
PULLED OUT FROM TLC LOT
UNSAFELY, CONTACT WITH
JASON FUERSTEIN AND
CHRISTINE MORGAN, CLAIMED
VEHICLE TROUBLE, ADV OF
COMPLAINT IB

COLD DIST: MICHELLE MONROE
CLAIMING GOODWIN HAD
YELLED AT HER WHILE PICKING
UP THE KIDS, AND HE DIDN'T
HAVE A DRIVER'S LICENSE OR
INSURANCE, HE HAD ALREADY
LEFT THE AREA, INFO 1B



DATE

TIME

ENTRY

DETAILS

051823

051823

051823

052223

052223

052223

052323

052323

052423

052523

052923

0817

1047

1310

0912

1139

1511

0800

1714

1031

1020

1452

264

265

266

267

268

269

270

271

272

273

274

ASSIST GVFD: GVFD HELPING A
MALE WHO HAD LOCKED
HIMSELF OUT OF HIS VACATION
HOME, ADV GVFD TO MAKE
SURE THEY IDENTIFIED THE
PERSON, NOTHING FURTHER 1B

ALARM: 502 F ST, C4, REPORT 1B

(G20230126: FRAUD/ ID THEFT VIA
INTERNET, ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTATION PENDING IB

LOST DOG: SHEP MIX "RIDER"
FROM 1801 PACIFIC, LATER
LOCATED BY OWNER 1B

CLARK, TROY S 120749 UTC
#21065 EXCEED SPEED 46/25 IB

(20230127: ASSIST GVFD AND
MEDIX, DIABETIC PATIENT
LPASSED OUT AT DOLLAR
GENERAL, COVER ONLY IB

ATL FOR ROAD RAGE SUSPECT:
OR 726NSX 101/ PACIFIC YELLING
AND TAILGATING, UTL IB

CIVIL: JIM ORDWAY ASKING
ABOUT A VEHICLE PARKED ON
HIS PROPERTY WITH AN OH
PLATE, ADVISED OF OPTIONS IB

(G20230129: HOUSELESS PERSON
MADE A SMALL FIRE ON PROP AT
3350 HWY 101, NOTHING
DAMAGED, URIAN ROBINSON
CONTACTED, CLAIMED HE WAS
MAKING A RELIGIOUS OFFERING,
51-50 1B

(G20230130: THEFT OF A 5™-
WHEEL BATTERY FROM THE GH
STORAGE LOT 1B

(G20230128: OWNER OF 3619 HWY
101 REPORTING AN RV ON HIS
PROPERTY, REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN'S VEHICLE, BOTH
CONTACTED AND TRESPASSED
IB



DATE

TIME

ENTRY

DETAILS

052923

053023

053023

053023

053123

1725

1345

1509

1557

1340

275

276

277

278

279

ASSIST CIT: REYNOLDS AND
SHARPSTEEN GETTING
AGGRESSIVE WITH EACHOTHER
AT GH BOWLING, SHARPSTEEN
COURTESY RIDE TO RESIDENCE
NORTH OF WEST LAKE LN IB

CONTACTED BY CANDICE ARDEN
AT CITY HALL, VARIOUS
COMPLAINTS ABOUT HER
TREATMENT BY MEDICAL
PERSONNEL AND VARIOUS
OTHER THINGS, 51-50 IB

CIVIL: ORDWAY NOW HAS A 5T
WHEEL ON HIS PROPERTY,
ADVISED OF OPTIONS 1B

G20230131: TRAFFIC STOP
TURNED INTO A CASE FOR
STOLEN/ SWAPPED PLATES,
PLATES EHTERED AS STOLEN IB

DOUGAN, REBECCA 080369 UTC
#21066 EXCEED SPEED/ DWS- VIO
IB



